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	Q
	CF
	CV
	CT
	CM
	Cm
	Prix
	Profit Conc
	RM
	Rm
	Profit mono

	3
	250
	9
	259
	86,3
	15
	84
	-7
	229
	199
	428

	4
	250
	32
	282
	70,5
	32
	84
	54
	219
	179
	594

	5
	250
	75
	325
	65,0
	55
	84
	95
	209
	159
	720

	6
	250
	144
	394
	65,7
	84
	84
	110
	199
	139
	800

	7
	250
	245
	495
	70,7
	119
	84
	93
	189
	119
	828

	8
	250
	384
	634
	79,3
	160
	84
	38
	179
	99
	798

	9
	250
	567
	817
	90,8
	207
	84
	-61
	169
	79
	704

	10
	250
	800
	1050
	105,0
	260
	84
	-210
	159
	59
	540
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